
 

 

September 13, 2024 

To 

BSE Ltd.     

P. J. Towers       

Dalal Street,       

Mumbai - 400 001 

 

BSE Scrip Code: 531357 

Sub: - Addendum to the Outcome of the Board Meeting held on September 13, 2024. 

Dear Sir, 

With reference to the Company’s Outcome dated September 13, 2024, we would like to inform you 

that the Company has submitted list of proposed allottees in List A & B participating in proposed 

preferential issue of upto 1,57,41,000 Equity Shares and upto 4,83,00,000 Convertible Warrants 

respectively. 

 

Further, we would like to bring to your attention that in the said outcome, there was error in the name 

of proposed allottees mentioned in List B of Annexure II, at serial number 15 of the outcome. 

The revised List B is enclosed herewith for ready reference. 

 

We request you to take the above information on record and acknowledge the receipt of the same. 

 

Kindly take the same on the record and oblige. 

Yours faithfully, 

For, MERCURY EV-TECH LIMITED  

 

 

__________________ 

KAVIT J. THAKKAR  

DIRECTOR & CEO  

DIN: 06576294 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIST B 

Sr. 

No 

Names of the proposed allottees 

No. of 

warrants to 

be allotted 

Holding Pre-

preferential Issue 

Holding /Post 

Preferential issue 

after conversion of 

warrants 

(assuming full 

conversion) 

No. of 

Shares 

% No. of 

Shares 

% 

1  Raghuvir International Pvt Ltd  5,300,000 41,067,485 23.39 48,292,485 20.16 

2 Shree Saibaba Exim Pvt Ltd  5,300,000 40,230,820 22.92 47,005,820 19.62 

3  Nexpact Limited          10,000,000 - - 10,000,000 4.17 

4 
 Eminence Global Fund PCC- 

Eubilia Capital Partners Fund I  10,000,000 

- - 

10,000,000 4.17 

5 

North Star Opportunities Fund 

VCC-Bull Value Incorporated 

VCC Sub-Fund  10,000,000 

- - 

10,000,000 4.17 

6  Om Aggarwal  3,000,000 - - 3,000,000 1.25 

7  Cheralathan   2,000,000 - - 2,000,000 0.83 

8  Deepashree Vemuri  500,000 - - 500,000 0.21 

9  Sausan Bukhari  350,000 - - 350,000 0.15 

10  Salim Govani  300,000 - - 300,000 0.13 

11  Bharath Kumar Palatla  300,000 - - 300,000 0.13 

12 
 Blue Shades Horizon Heights  

LLP  250,000 

- - 

250,000 0.10 

13 Sonia Govani  200,000 - - 200,000 0.08 

14 Aimann Govani   200,000 - - 200,000 0.08 

15 Mohit Ramgopal Agrawal 100,000 - - 100,000 0.04 

16 Nisha Bothra  100,000 - - 100,000 0.04 

17 Neera Mishra  100,000 - - 100,000 0.04 

18 UMA V  100,000 - - 100,000 0.04 

19 Anuradha Koppuravuri  100,000 - - 100,000 0.04 

20 Sanjay Goenka HUF  100,000 - - 100,000 0.04 

 


		2024-09-19T16:01:20+0530
	KAVIT JAYESHBHAI THAKKAR




